
Section  # CCN Day & Time Location GSI & email office hours & location
DIS 116 26894 TuTh 4-5 179 Stanley
DIS 117 30092 TuTh 5-6 B56 Hildebrand
DIS 101 22051 MW 8-9 3 Evans
DIS 107 22057 MW 2-3 179 Stanley
DIS 113 22063 MW 1-2 B51 Hildebrand
DIS 114 22064 MW 2-3 102 Latimer
DIS 102 22052 MW 9-10 9 Evans
DIS 112 22062 MW 10-11 102 Latimer
DIS 103 22053 MW 10-11 105 Latimer
DIS 104 22054 MW 11-12 70 Evans

DIS 105 22055 MW 12-1 385 LeConte
DIS 109 22059 MW 2-3 155 Barrows
DIS 106 22056 MW 1-2 3119 Etcheverry
DIS 110 22060 MW 5-6 289 Cory

DIS 111 22061 MW 8-9 9 Evans
DIS 115 26893 TuTh 3-4 B56 Hildebrand
DIS 108 22058 MW 3-4 B56 Hildebrand

Irina Titova
titovairina@berkeley.edu F: 2 pm - 3 pm in Evans 536

Tues 12-1
Wed 11:30-12:30
691 Evans Hall

Chitra Balasubramanian
chitra_b@berkeley.edu

Tu: 2:30 - 3:30 pm Evans 542                                         
Th: 2:30 - 3:30 pm Evans 630

Hozefa Basrai
hozefabasrai@berkeley.edu

M: 9 am - 10 am in Evans 630                                         
T: 10 am -11 am in Evans 542

Dipra Handa
dipra.handa@berkeley.edu

W: 11:30 am - 12:30 pm in Evans 636                           
F: 2:30 pm - 3:30 pm in Evans 640

Eric Koepcke
eric_koepcke@berkeley.edu M: 5-7 pm in Evans 542
Emily Kasa
gsi.emilykasa@gmail.com Th: 2-4 pm in Evans 542

Henry Xu
henryxu@berkeley.edu

W: 10:30-11:30am in Evans 630; 
Th: 1:30-2:30pm in Evans 536

Stefan Klos
stefan_klos@berkeley.edu

T: 12-1 at Evans 542; 
Th: 2:30-3:30 Evans 630

Tak Namgung
tak_namgung@berkeley.edu

M: 9 am - 10 am in Wellman 211; 
Th: 12 pm - 1 pm in Wellman 211

Prof. Olney
olney@berkeley.edu


